
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Maxwell Dorrell - (762358) - Woking SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.57 436 F 08/01/17 BWFSC L3 New Year Meet London Aquatics Cent Woking 3

27.71 429 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Woking 1

27.93 419 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace  1

27.93 419 F 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

27.99 416 H 11/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

28.02 415 F 10/04/16 Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016 Crawley Woking 3

28.12 411 F 28/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Woking 1

28.14 410 F 19/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Woking 1

28.21 407 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Woking 1

28.50 394 F 15/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Woking 1

29.06 372 H 10/05/15 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry  1

29.23 366 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

29.24 365 H 20/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Woking 1

29.41 359 H 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

29.88 342 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Woking 1

33.86 235 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Woking 1

34.59 220 H 14/01/12 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Woking 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.57 436 F 08/01/17 BWFSC L3 New Year Meet London Aquatics Cent Woking 3

28.02 415 F 10/04/16 Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016 Crawley Woking 3

28.21 407 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Woking 1

28.12 411 F 28/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Woking 1

27.71 429 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Woking 1

29.06 372 H 10/05/15 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry  1
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28.14 410 F 19/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Woking 1

27.99 416 H 11/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

27.93 419 F 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

27.93 419 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace  1

28.50 394 F 15/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Woking 1

29.24 365 H 20/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Woking 1

29.41 359 H 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Woking 1

29.23 366 F 12/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Woking 1

29.88 342 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Woking 1

33.86 235 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Woking 1

34.59 220 H 14/01/12 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Woking 3
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